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Momoko Jennifer lida

1987

2012

Born in New York, USA

B.A. at Tama Art University

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2018

2016

2014

2010

ART FAIR TOKYO (Tokyo)

"OUTO" TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)
"refraction" LOOP HOLE (Tokyo)

"Momoko Jennifer lida" Open studio (Tokyo)

"Momoko Jennifer lida" Yaribi at Tama Art University (Tokyo)

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2011

2010

"Y-generation artists" Ginza TSUTAYA Bookstore ATRIUM (Tokyo)

Art Dusseldorf (DUsseldorf)

ASIA NOW (Paris)

"RED HOUSE" TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)

"Abracadabura of Drawing" Ichihara Lakeside Museum (Chiba)
"Unruly" TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)

3331 ART FAIR (Tokyo)

"draw" TIME&STYLE MIDTOWN (Tokyo)

"Smell of Musk" TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)

"Clever Hans" curated by Kohei Kobayashi, TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)
"Exhibition by Selected Students from Junior and Senior Grades" Tama Art University (Tokyo)

"Exhibition by Selected Students from Junior and Senior Grades" Tama Art University (Tokyo)



