## Momoko Jennifer lida

1987	Born in New York, USA
------	-----------------------

2012 B.A. at Tama Art University

## SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2018	ART FAIR TOKYO (	Tokyo)
2010	ART FAIR TURTUL	IOKVOI

2016 "OUTO" TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)

"refraction" LOOP HOLE (Tokyo)

2014 "Momoko Jennifer Iida" Open studio (Tokyo)

2010 "Momoko Jennifer Iida" Yaribi at Tama Art University (Tokyo)

## SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2011

2010

2020	"Y-generation artists" Ginza TSUTAYA Bookstore ATRIUM (Tokyo)
2019	Art Düsseldorf (Düsseldorf)
2018	ASIA NOW (Paris)
	"RED HOUSE" TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)
2017	"Abracadabura of Drawing" Ichihara Lakeside Museum (Chiba)
	"Unruly" TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)
	3331 ART FAIR (Tokyo)
2016	"draw" TIME&STYLE MIDTOWN (Tokyo)
2015	"Smell of Musk" TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)
2014	"Clever Hans" curated by Kohei Kobayashi, TALION GALLERY (Tokyo)

"Exhibition by Selected Students from Junior and Senior Grades" Tama Art University (Tokyo)
"Exhibition by Selected Students from Junior and Senior Grades" Tama Art University (Tokyo)